55 mill street irvinestown, 55 Mill Street Irvinestown, BT94 1GT

Volkswagen Touareg 3.0 V6 TDI BlueMotion
Tech 262 R-Line 5dr Tip Auto | Jul 2016

2016 Volkswagen Touareg R line blue motion 3.0l v6 260bhp 75k
miles Full years MOT Full service history 2 keys Full leather
interior Heated front seats Heated steering wheel with paddle
shift Full panoramic sunroof Auto headlights Auto wipers Parking
sensors front and rear Keyless entry Rear privacy glass DAB and
Bluetooth radio Satnav Multi function steering wheel Electric
tailgate Tow bar Great spec Great condition inside and out drives
like new won’t be faulted £16250 Part exchanges welcome
Located in omagh 07484767868
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£15,450 ono

Miles: 75000

Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Semi-Automatic
Colour: White

Engine Size: 2967

CO2 Emission: 174

Tax Band: H (£305 p/a)

Body Style: Sport utility vehicle
Insurance group: 43E

Reg: VA16XEF

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4801mm
1940mm
1709mm
5

580L

2880KG
770KG

36.7MPG

47.1MPG

42.8MPG

85L

8 SPEED
140MPH
7.3s
258.8BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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