Volkswagen Touareg 3.0 V6 TDI BlueMotion Tech 262 R-Line 5dr Tip Auto | Jul 2016

£15,450 O.N.O







2016 Volkswagen Touareg R line blue motion 3.0l v6 260bhp 75k miles Full years MOT Full service history 2 keys Full leather interior Heated front seats Heated steering wheel with paddle shift Full panoramic sunroof Auto headlights Auto wipers Parking sensors front and rear Keyless entry Rear privacy glass DAB and Bluetooth radio Satnav Multi function steering wheel Electric tailgate Tow bar Great spec Great condition inside and out drives like new won't be faulted £16250 Part exchanges welcome Located in omagh 07484767868

Miles:	75000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Semi-Automatic
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	2967
CO2 Emission:	174
Tax Band:	H (£305 p/a)
Body Style:	Sport utility vehicle
Insurance group:	43E
Reg:	VA16XEF

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4801mm
Width:	1940mm
Height:	1709mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	580L
Gross Weight:	2880KG
Max. Loading Weight:	770KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	36.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	47.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	42.8MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	85L
Number Of Gears:	8 SPEED
Top Speed:	140MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	7.3s
Engine Power BHP:	258.8BHP



